
LOT 12 BLOCK 7 MORNINGSIDE HEIGH

468-236,

ROMINE EARNEST LEO/ROMINE SANDRA
224 SE MARGARET DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06426-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.060 1.00/

01/04/2017 DF 0.20 4,356 0 0 4,356

STANDARD
2

89,807
1,500
4,356
95,663
58,403
37,260

HX HB 25,000
12,260
95,663

0

95,663
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000044816 Solar Power Syste 34,641 06/27/2022

HX Base Yr

224 SE MARGARET DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,560 93.4524 104.67 163,285 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 24 100 24 1,382

BAS 100 100 100 5,757

BAS 420 100 420 24,179

BAS 860 100 860 49,509

FEP 128 80 102 5,872

UST 120 45 54 3,109

1,652 1,560 89,807

BAS= W22 BAS= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W16 S14 BAS= S25 E12  R7 U8  N8 W3
N9 W16$ E16 S9 E3 FEP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E19 BAS= E10 N10 W10
S10$ N10 E10 N13 UST= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W10$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH70.00 125.00 8,712.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 4,356


